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Mon Feb 27 12:40pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Texas Titans
TexasPoonTappa
Richland Bombers

Stan Dardashew

Hot Chubb Time Machine

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Roy Raiders

Texas Titans
TexasPoonTappa
Richland Bombers
Stan Dardashew

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Let's Go Brandon!
Roy Raiders

Texas Titans
TexasPoonTappa
Richland Bombers

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
The Godfather

Let's Go Brandon!
Roy Raiders

Texas Titans
TexasPoonTappa

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Miami Storm

The Godfather

Let's Go Brandon!
Roy Raiders

Texas Titans

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Hot Chubb Time Machine
Miami Storm

The Godfather

Let's Go Brandon!

Roy Raiders

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Stan Dardashew

Hot Chubb Time Machine
Miami Storm

The Godfather

Let's Go Brandon!

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Richland Bombers

Stan Dardashew

Hot Chubb Time Machine
Miami Storm

The Godfather

134.80
128.80
155.90
166.60
173.00

140.30
103.20
113.70
202.00
174.60

153.80
125.70
138.80
148.60
181.00

147.30
189.20
157.30
180.60
127.30

175.30
148.90
112.40
130.20
106.60

156.90
113.00
159.20
167.90

82.40

120.40
140.50
139.20
191.10
189.10

151.40
218.00
129.30
175.40
144.30

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

CeeDeezNutz
Roy Raiders

Let's Go Brandon!
The Godfather
Miami Storm

CeeDeezNutz

Let's Go Brandon!

The Godfather

Miami Storm

Hot Chubb Time Machine

CeeDeezNutz

The Godfather

Miami Storm

Hot Chubb Time Machine
Stan Dardashew

CeeDeezNutz

Miami Storm

Hot Chubb Time Machine
Stan Dardashew
Richland Bombers

CeeDeezNutz

Hot Chubb Time Machine
Stan Dardashew
Richland Bombers
TexasPoonTappa

CeeDeezNutz
Stan Dardashew
Richland Bombers
TexasPoonTappa
Texas Titans

CeeDeezNutz
Richland Bombers
TexasPoonTappa
Texas Titans

Roy Raiders

CeeDeezNutz
TexasPoonTappa
Texas Titans

Roy Raiders

Let's Go Brandon!

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

209.10
143.80
189.30
153.90
163.00

187.70
175.20
102.70
201.00
169.00

115.80
157.10
141.20
159.10
115.50

179.40
153.90
164.30
164.50
139.00

78.20
164.80
145.70
207.90
163.30

115.50
144.30
196.70
164.90
124.10

169.90
124.60
177.70
107.00
118.90

231.20
214.10
133.40
130.30
143.10
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Week 9 - NFL Week 9
TexasPoonTappa
Richland Bombers

Stan Dardashew

Hot Chubb Time Machine
Miami Storm

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Texas Titans
TexasPoonTappa
Richland Bombers

Stan Dardashew

Hot Chubb Time Machine

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Roy Raiders

Texas Titans
TexasPoonTappa
Richland Bombers

Stan Dardashew

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Let's Go Brandon!

Roy Raiders

Texas Titans
TexasPoonTappa
Richland Bombers

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
The Godfather

Let's Go Brandon!

Roy Raiders

Texas Titans
TexasPoonTappa

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Miami Storm

The Godfather

Let's Go Brandon!

Roy Raiders

Texas Titans

Week 15 - NFL Week 15
Hot Chubb Time Machine
Miami Storm

The Godfather

Let's Go Brandon!

Roy Raiders

Week 16 - NFL Week 16
Stan Dardashew

Hot Chubb Time Machine
Miami Storm

The Godfather

Let's Go Brandon!

162.10
145.90
139.00

93.40
157.00

99.90
154.70
148.30
191.80
140.90

94.90
132.50
159.00
171.90
172.00

151.80
193.70
148.70
169.40
156.70

96.30
215.50
172.80
140.20
150.10

114.70
126.70
132.00
142.10
156.60

133.90
143.30
150.90
177.70
146.10

190.10
130.50
155.40
122.80
172.10

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

CeeDeezNutz
Texas Titans

Roy Raiders

Let's Go Brandon!
The Godfather

CeeDeezNutz
Roy Raiders

Let's Go Brandon!
The Godfather
Miami Storm

CeeDeezNutz

Let's Go Brandon!

The Godfather

Miami Storm

Hot Chubb Time Machine

CeeDeezNutz

The Godfather

Miami Storm

Hot Chubb Time Machine
Stan Dardashew

CeeDeezNutz

Miami Storm

Hot Chubb Time Machine
Stan Dardashew
Richland Bombers

CeeDeezNutz

Hot Chubb Time Machine
Stan Dardashew
Richland Bombers
TexasPoonTappa

CeeDeezNutz
Stan Dardashew
Richland Bombers
TexasPoonTappa
Texas Titans

CeeDeezNutz
Richland Bombers
TexasPoonTappa
Texas Titans

Roy Raiders

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

123.20
158.70
106.10
118.00
208.10

151.60
123.60
159.50
186.20
139.90

118.10
170.60
156.80
127.20
134.40

188.60
119.70
133.10
143.80
180.80

191.60

92.60
138.70
176.40
109.60

136.90
122.70
191.90
155.00
166.50

145.30
195.70
153.40
151.90
138.90

157.00
148.50
181.90
129.30
126.60
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